Printing time:10:25
MONDAY, 28.04.2025.

) First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
FOOTBALL Final Result Half TI!?r:fe- Full lwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:tl}gns Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Bms;”’g“s © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder/(
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 18ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | oweri5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111580/AUS1 |CC MAR.W CANBERA W 1.7513.5014.50]12.707.0014.50|11.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55]2.4012.40|1.97]1.65|4.40]|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55

11:30/4791 [IDN 1 |AREMA PERSEBAYA 2.40/3.30|2.7513.80/4.60]7.25|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.101.93 | 6.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
13:00112508 AUVPL |M.VIC.M21 DANDENONG | 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60|9.50 | 4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]14.30 | 3.99]12.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45 | 1.722.05 | 1.57
13:00112542|KR1W |SEJONG W SUWON W 2.35/3.60|2.55[3.80/4.10]7.50|8.501.52|2.20 | 4.10|3.20]4.403.20|2.10|7.00]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 2.65

13:00112543|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 MONZA M19 1.3315.00|7.75]11.78113.012.40|37.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55|1.37]1.4212.65]|2.60|13.0|1.60| 1.82]1.28 | 4.20

13:00112544KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |HWACHE.W 11.0]5.601.22117.01.65]65.0{2.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.60|2.40|16.0|15.0]3.50 | 22.0]1.40|3.05|2.45|2.70]5.90 | 1.38

13:00112659KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |SEOUL W 3.35/3.90|1.8315.10|2.75]18.50 | 4.602.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05|4.00 | 3.70[1.92|7.25]1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.60
14:00112660 ENGD |SH.w.M21 IPSW.M21 2.25|3.80|2.603.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
14:4512257 GR2PT|PAOK II DIAGORAS 2.40|2.45)|3.80 1.4112.70

15:00112549|ITAP1 |GENOA M19 ROMA M19 4.203.60|1.77]6.25|2.65]10.5|4.40|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.00 | 4.70|2.10 | 9.50] 1.58 | 3.60]| 1.42 | 1.65[2.10 | 1.53
15:00112551 ENGD |CREWE M21 BRENT.M21 7.0015.00|1.33]10.0 | 1.72 3.2011.25|1.70 1.601.57
15:00112576|ENGD |COVEN.M21 BOURN.M21 3.30|4.00|1.82]4.90 | 2.60 2.90|1.301.80 1.35)1.47
15:00/4799 IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSIK K. 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05|5.4015.60|10.0]/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.202.25 | 9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
15:00/ 5981 |GEO 2 |MESHAKHTE = |METAL.R. 4.00/3.35|1.8816.25/3.00)12.0|5.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.50}2.55|11.0]1.88 |6.00]1.95|2.55|3.35 | 2.05
15:00| 5982 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI SAMTREDIA 2.1013.25|3.3513.40/5.5016.5010.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]13.50|2.7511.97 |16.50]2.35|9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
15:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI IBERIA Il 1.28 15.30|9.00)1.7316.0]2.30[45.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.62|1.37]1.382.95]|3.15|15.0|1.88|2.10] 1.35 | 4.90
16:00112550 ENGD |BIRM.M21 SWANS.M21 2.3013.80|2.5513.35|3.80 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00112552ENGD |BARNS.M21 QPR M21 1.85]4.00 | 3.20)2.65 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47

16:00| 3923 |[EG1PT|GOUNAH SMOUHA 2.7012.90|2.7014.50|4.50]9.009.0011.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.802.35|8.00]2.35|8.00|2.10 | 2.95]3.30 | 3.30
16:45112577|OMA 1 |SUR IBRI 2.45|2.95|3.00f4.10/5.20]8.009.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
17:00| 1236 |BUG 2 [MINYOR P. LUDOG.II 1.6213.45|5.70]12.55]10.514.50| 18.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.15|2.10]1.80 | 5.70]3.15| 13.0| 2.25| 2.85] 2.00 | 4.90
17:00] 1237 |BUG 2 BOTEVII CSKA s.Il 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.801.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50] 1.82 | 5.60 ] 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
17:00112509/IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD NEWROZ B. 4.2013.30|1.8517.00|2.95]113.05.7011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]7.00 | 6.2512.70 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.2512.05|2.70 | 3.70 | 2.15
17:00[12510[IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF AL KARMA 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25[10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60

17:00112553|ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 MILAN M19 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50|5.20]6.25|9.0011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00]| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40

17:00112578|ITAP1 |CREM.M19 CESEN.M19 2.40/3.40|2.7013.80/4.30]7.00(8.00|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]3.15|2.65|1.77|5.00]1.85|5.40]|1.48 | 1.70[1.85 | 1.93

17:0012651|SR2PF |RADN.SUR. MACVA 1.5013.50|7.75]12.35|15.0 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.60| 3.15
17:00112657|SR2PT |RADN.S.M. INDJIJA 1.703.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
17:00/4227 \UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |OKMK 2.1513.20|3.3013.50|5.5016.75|10.011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]13.902.9011.98 16.75]2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
17:00| 5984 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II LOK.TBIL. 2.45|3.10]2.85[4.10/4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25 | 8.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55[2.55 | 2.70
17:30111672/SRBPT|NAPREDAK JEDINS.UB 1.56513.80|5.80]2.35/9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.70 14.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40]|1.73 | 4.20
17:30/1202 BUGP |SEPTEMVRI LOK.PLOV. 3.30]3.202.1515.503.50)10.0|6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70 | 2.35[9.50 | 1.98 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
17:30| 2971 |KWT C |KUWALSC KAZMA 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.012.05|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.60 | 1.27]1.35|2.70]3.40 | 19.0|2.20| 2.40 ] 1.30 | 5.30
17:30] 5667 [NOR3 |BRANNII SANDNES 3.404.20|1.75[4.90 | 2.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
18:00111673/SRBPT|CUKARICKI SPAR.SUB. 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05/6.0015.70|12.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9013.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.80]2.50 | 11.0] 1.90| 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.25
18:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II VLASIM 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10{11.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]1.78 | 5.00)2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV M.TABORS. 2.2513.05|3.2513.7015.60]7.25/10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.203.10|2.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
18:00| 4537 |[RU1PT PETROLUL FARUL 2.80|3.25|2.60(4.704.30]9.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]4.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.50]2.05 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.40
18:00/4610 |HRV 1 [ISTR.1961 SLAVEN 2.3013.20|3.0013.7015.10]7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
18:00| 5206 |[GR1PT|LEVADIAK. LAMIA 1.304.50|11.0])1.87 20.0)2.75[50.01.69 | 2.05|3.702.95|2.30 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.903.80 | 25.0|2.80 | 3.10] 1.60 | 7.25
18:00| 5207 |GR1PT|PANETOL. KALITHEA 2.7012.85|2.8014.60|4.80]9.00(9.0011.55]|2.30|4.40|3.3514.903.7012.30|7.75]2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 2.85
18:00/5852 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II KAUN.Z.II 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60]1.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
18:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI GAGRA 1.62]3.50|5.60]2.55]10.014.50|18.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.1512.85|2.05]1.75/5.40]2.85|13.0| 2.05| 2.65]| 1.92 | 4.50
18:15112671|OMA 1 |SAHAM SHABAB S. 3.00]3.202.3015.10[3.70)9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 [ 9.50 | 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
18:30112570/FIN 3 |PKKU KUPS II 1.6514.20/4.00]2.35|5.6013.70|10.0/2.70 | 1.35]|1.9211.95|1.97|1.75]11.52 1 3.50|1.97 | 7.75] 1.35| 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
18:30112661|FIN 2 |KLUB 04 LAHTI 4.30/3.60|1.7516.50 | 2.65]11.0 | 4.30|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|5.40 | 4.80|2.10 | 10.0| 1.60 | 3.80]1.48 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.57
18:30/ 1910 |[SVN 1 |BRAVO MURA 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.7015.80 | 11.01.76 | 1.95|3.452.85]3.35|2.45]11.90 | 6.00|2.45| 10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
18:50| 2993 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH OHOD 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.9216.0)2.65[35.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.871.50]1.52|3.30]3.15| 16.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.20
19:00111670SR1PF [M.LUCANI NOVI PAZ. 2.5513.25|2.8514.2014.80]9.009.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]14.60 | 3.5012.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.55
19:0012554{ITAP1_|INTER M19 JUVEN.M19 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.0014.00{13.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.15|2.25|1.92]1.63 |4.10|2.30 | 11.0]1.60|1.97 ] 1.62 | 2.50
19:00112571|FIN3B |ILVES I NJS 1.2516.00 | 7.75]11.50 | 10.5 4.1011.15|1.37 1.45)1.52
19:00112579|DEUW WOLFSB.W HOFFENH.W 1.4014.50|6.25]11.929.00)2.70|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.77|1.52]1.45|3.202.55|13.0| 1.60| 1.95] 1.42 | 3.60
19:0012583MA1PT ZABBAR MELITA 1.63]3.70/5.10]12.45|7.7513.90| 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]|1.62 | 2.75
19:00112584|CHLY |TRABZONJ BARCEL.J 5.504.00|1.50|7.75/2.10]17.03.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]6.75|6.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0] 1.57 | 3.60 ] 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15 | 1.53
19:0012658 SR2PF |JAVOR MLADOS.NS 2.0013.05|3.903.35)|6.50 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
19:00112663NO4G5|VIKING II HAUG. Il 1.2216.25|9.50]1.47 | 12.0 3.201.25]1.65 1.65|1.75
19:00{12664NO4G5/SAN.U. II MADLA 4.80|4.50|1.50|6.25| 2.05 3.2011.25]1.70 1.4011.45
19:0012919|BFA  |SALITAS ASF DIOU. 2.403.003.00 1.47 1 2.50

19:00112920BFA  |SONABEL RDF 1.7513.30 | 4.80 1.4112.70

19:00/12921|GAM 1 |BRIKAMA FORTUNE 2.80|3.00 | 2.55 1.55]2.30

19:00112922/GAM 1 [HAWKS B. FALCONS 1.8513.10 | 4.50 1.47 12.50

19:00113211|FIN 1 |SJK HAKA 1.55]3.90 |5.60)2.25|8.50|3.45[17.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.05|1.72]1.58 |3.70|2.60 | 11.0]1.63|1.98]1.53 | 3.10
19:00| 2931 |QA1PT UMM SALAL AL MARKH. 1.9013.45/3.80]12.95/5.6015.40|11.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5512.90|2.30]1.77 | 4.90]2.30 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.60
19:00| 3924 |[EG1PT |ISMAILY ZED 3.40|2.50|2.65(4.20|4.20]9.009.001.35]|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35|8.00 | 2.35 | 8.00| 2.10 | 2.95|3.15 | 3.15
19:00| 3925 |[EG1PT |GEISH ITTIHAD 2.3012.50|3.8013.80/4.30]7.75|9.001.20 | 3.60 | 8.00 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.35 | 8.00 ] 2.65 | 4.00 | 2.95 | 3.20
19:00| 5268 |CYPPT|ENOSIS P. NEA SAL. 1.7813.45/4.40)12.80|6.75)5.00 [ 12.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30| 1.88 | 3.05
19:00| 5269 |CYPPT KARMIOT. OMONIA 1.1217.50/18.0]11.40130.011.90|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.55|1.20]1.3212.45]4.20|23.0|2.60|2.80]|1.23 | 6.75
19:00| 5270 |[CYPPT|OMONIJ.A ETHNIK.A. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.8012.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
19:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT NEFTCHI 2.9012.95|2.5015.00/4.20]19.008.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]15.904.4012.35/10.0]2.30|7.75]12.00 | 2.85|2.95|2.75

19:00| 8853 |IL2PT |HAP.AKKO HAP.RAAN. 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10}2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60

19:00| 8855 |IL2PF |HAP.P.T. HAP.K.S. 1.60]3.70 | 5.40]2.408.00]3.80|16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.82]1.67 |4.20|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]|1.65 | 3.25




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 8859 |IL2PF |HAP.T.A. HAP.R.G. 1.6313.60|5.30]|2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.55|1.92]11.75|4.60|2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.50
19:10/2991 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL TAEE 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.85]6.00]1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.00
19:20112572/OMA 1 |AL SEEB OMAN CLUB 1.4213.90/8.50]2.1017.013.30|35.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.75|1.87]1.70 | 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 6.75
19:30/1065 ITA 1 |UDINESE BOLOGNA 4.50|3.50/1.83]7.50|2.95|15.0]5.70|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.75|7.00|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 6.25]2.05|2.70]3.80 | 2.10
19:30111674/ SRBPT|ZELEZN.P. RADN.NIS 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.90 | 6.25|2.10 | 7.50 ]| 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
19:30112545/IRAQ1 |ARBIL AL SHO.B. 10.0/4.701.30]18.01.83|45.0|2.55|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70]16.0 | 16.0]3.80 | 23.0| 1.57 | 3.502.50 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 1.52
19:30{12546|IRAQ1 |AL TALABA N.MISSAN 1.7013.4015.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40 | 2.25]1.85|6.00 | 3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
19:30112580/MALI1 |MANDE BOUGOUBA 4.1013.20 | 1.90 1.4112.70
20:00| 1208 BUGP |CSKA 1948 BOTEV V. 1.5013.9016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]1.65 | 4.40
20:00{12558 AR1W |SAN LOR.W R.PLATE W 1.95/3.20/3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
20:00{12573|MALI1 | KOROFINA BINGA 2.7512.80|2.80 1.4112.70
20:00[{12586/NO4G2/KVIK TRO. RANH.II 1.78 13.80 | 3.60 ] 2.65 | 5.30 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52]1.82
20:00{12590|NO4G4|LYN Il SANDEF.II 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
20:00/12591NO4G3|LILLES.Il STROMG.II 2.35|3.80|2.45|3.45|3.60 3.201.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
20:00({12665/NO4G6|STABAE.II FRAM LAR. 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.45| 3.90 2.50|1.401.97 1.37|1.60
20:00{12666/NO4G1/BAERUM KFUM II 1.85/3.80/3.35]12.75|5.10 2.2511.50|2.20 1.50|1.80
20:0012844/SEN  |AJEL CASA SPO. 1.60|3.40|6.25 1.4112.70
20:00{12916/SR2PT |DUBOCICA TRAJAL 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.6212.15]4.00 1.92]2.60
20:00{12936|NO4G3|/ASSIDEN U.KISAII 1.9513.90 | 3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00| 3450 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE STAL MIE. 2.15|3.45/3.35|3.50|5.406.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.50
20:00| 3462 [POL 2 |WISLAP. PRUSZKOW 1.6513.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.60 | 1.97 |1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II MAFRA 1.8713.45/3.90]12.90/5.90|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.90 | 2.85
20:00| 4130 |PRT 2 |CHAVES ALVERCA 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.207.00 | 9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.752.20 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
20:00| 5208 |GR1PT|VOLOS NPS PANSERR. 1.58 13.5016.25|2.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0/2.20 | 2.75]1.88 | 5.20
20:00| 5312 |TUR 1 |GOZTEPE BASAKSEH. 2.35|3.35/3.05|3.80|5.20|7.75|9.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.60
20:00| 5435 [SWE3 |LUNDS ARIANA 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.809.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.25
20:00| 5437 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. NORRBY 2.55|3.35|2.55|14.00|4.00/8.008.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.30
20:00| 5452 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS VASTERAS 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60]2.95]10.5/5.30]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.40 | 4.50|2.20 |9.50]|1.75|4.80| 1.65|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
20:00| 5510 [DE1PT|AALBORG VEJLE K. 2.40|3.4012.95|13.80|4.90|7.50|9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.70| 3.05|1.90 | 6.502.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
20:00| 5621 [NOR 2 MJONDAL. START 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.40|3.15|9.50|5.702.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40]1.63 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.90
20:00| 5624 |INOR 2 |RAUFOSS EGERSUND 2.75|3.4012.35|14.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60| 3.20|1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
20:00| 5625 [NOR 2 |ASANE AALESUND 2.95|3.702.05[4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
20:00| 5626 [NOR 2 |SOGNDAL ODD GREN 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.856.00|1.55|1.85]2.15|1.98
20:00| 5627 |NOR 2 |SKEID KONGSVIN. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50|4.90|2.25|9.501.73 | 4.80]1.68 | 2.00]2.60 | 1.78
20:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. IBER.1999 3.00|3.2012.30|5.00|3.7019.00 | 7.251.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 ] 1.85| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
20:10| 5451 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG GAIS 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75]10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45]9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.00
20:15| 4607 |HRV 1 |SIBENIK HNK GOR. 2.75|12.95|2.85|14.704.90|9.50 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|5.20 | 4.00 | 2.30 | 8.00|2.40 |9.00]1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.85
20:30({11585|IS1PF |BEITAR J. MAC.HAIFA 2.15|3.45/3.05|3.404.90|5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85]7.00]1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.78 | 1.98
20:30({12667|NO4G6|FREDR. II FLINT 2.25|3.80|2.603.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
20:30{12668 NO4G6|SARPS. II OPPSAL 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15|6.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37]1.50
20:45/2972 KWT C|QUADSIA ARAB.MAN. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30|7.75]|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
20:45/2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL BATIN 1.80]3.45/4.20]2.80|6.505.30(13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20]1.85|5.60]2.55|11.0|1.88]|2.40]1.93|3.10
20:45/ 8848 |ISL 1 |STJARNAN 1BV 1.9013.60 | 3.60]2.90|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.10]1.63 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50 1.42 | 1.62]1.58 | 2.00
21:00{12555 ENG21|C.PAL.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.2013.50|2.95|3.35|4.60 3.2011.30|1.82 1.35]1.47
21:00[12556 ENG21|FULAM M21 NOT.F.M21 1.5014.20 | 5.70]2.10 | 8.00 3.2011.30|1.82 1.43|1.55
21:00{12592NO4G3H.KAM Il GJOVIK 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 4.00 2.1511.55|2.35 1.50|1.72
21:00| 1358 |[URY 1 |RASING M. CERRO L. 2.30|3.0013.20|3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
21:00| 1478 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS SANTA FE 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
21:00{ 1626 |NLD 2 |AJAXII HELMOND 2.35|3.4012.75|3.70|4.40]6.75|8.002.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.75|5.00|1.85|5.50|1.48 | 1.70]1.85 | 1.93
21:00| 1627 [NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II DEN BOSCH 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40|6.75|8.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.75|5.00|1.85|5.50|1.48 | 1.70]1.85 | 1.93
21:00{1628 |[NLD 2 |PSV II EINDHOVEN 1.9513.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.63 |3.90|1.93|7.50|1.42|1.60]1.60 | 1.98
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DE GRAFS. 3.703.50|1.90]5.402.95]|10.04.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00]|1.67 | 4.30| 1.53|1.80|2.20 | 1.68
21:00| 1630 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il VOLENDAM 5.80|4.0011.5219.00|2.20|18.03.30|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0]1.50 | 3.30]1.50 | 1.70 | 3.00 | 1.42
21:00/ 1687 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL J.PABL.II 1.285.309.00]1.68|15.0|2.25]/40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.47|1.32]1.35/2.55|2.80|13.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.27 | 4.50
21:00| 2830 |[HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 KAZINCB. 3.003.10|2.3515.103.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.402.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
21:00| 4539 |RO1PF|DIN.BUC. CLUJ 4.50|3.45/1.85|7.50|2.95|15.0|5.801.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|7.75|7.00|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 6.25]2.05|2.70]3.80 | 2.15
21:15(12669 MA1PT|GZIRA NAXXAR L. 1.9013.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0/1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
21:30{12574/ARG4 |DEP.ESP. DEF.CAMB. 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0/2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.40
21:30{ 1470 |ARG3A/ACASSUSO S.MAR.B. 1.8012.9015.30]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]11.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
21:30/ 4135 |[ESP 2 |ALMERIA FERROL 1.30/5.20]11.011.82/20.0|2.60|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50]1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.60 | 20.0|2.15| 2.45]|1.45 | 6.00
21:45/1060 |ITA1 |LAZIO PARMA 1.48 14.50|7.7512.15/14.0|3.35|35.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 3.10 | 15.0| 1.87 | 2.25|1.58 | 5.10
21:45/1066 [ITA1 |VERONA CAGLIARI 2.75|2.80|3.25|4.70|5.20|9.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 3.30 | 3.35
22:00[12662/|ICEWC|FJOLNIR W FYLKIRW 13.018.50|1.12119.0/1.30|65.0|1.75]3.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]16.0 | 14.0|3.05|19.0| 1.20 | 2.05|1.92 | 1.97|4.70 | 1.13
22:00| 2155 |[ENG 2 |LEEDS BRIS.CITY 1.5214.1016.50]2.25/11.0|3.50|27.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55]2.20 | 1.73]1.63 |3.90|2.80|13.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 4.20
22:00|2786 BIH 1 |BORAC B. SLOGAD. 1.1018.0020.011.48|33.0/1.92|65.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]11.72|1.27|1.37 | 2.85|4.80|25.0|3.15|3.401.28 | 8.00
22:15/12581MALI1 |AS POLICE BAKARIDJ. 1.75/3.30 | 4.80 1.47 | 2.50
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA ESTORIL 2.15|3.3013.50|3.50|5.90|7.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00|2.95|1.98 |6.75]2.50 | 10.0]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.20
22:15/8849|ISL 1 |VALUR VIKINGUR 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40|1.85/6.00|1.45/1.65]1.75 | 1.88
22:15/ 8850 |ISL 1 |FRAM AFTURELD. 1.8013.604.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.5|2.41|1.50 | 2.252.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.65 |4.20|2.20 | 8.00|1.53 | 1.82]1.63 | 2.30
23:15/ 1479 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ A.TUCUMAN 2.55|2.95/2.85[4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.95 | 3.10
23:30| 1282 |COAP2/ORSOMARSO |R.SOACHA 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
23:30/ 1688 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA Ccusco 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40|5.60]9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
00:00|{ 1376 |DIVIN |RESIST.A. CLUB FER. 2.20|3.1013.30|3.60|5.60|7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
00:00| 1385 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. OLIMPIA 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|11.0]5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0/1.88 |5.60]1.88|2.40]2.95|2.00
01:30| 1480 ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. RACING C. 3.00|3.202.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:30| 1481 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. TIGRE 1.9513.2013.90]3.20 1 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
01:30| 1538 BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP GOIAS 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.008.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0/2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.10
01:30| 1546 BRA 3 |CAXIAS RS GUARANI 2.30|3.0013.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
01:30|{ 1551 |BRA 3 |ANAPOLIS FLORES.CE 1.8213.304.40]12.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:00| 8860 BRA1 |GREMIO W INTERN.W 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.258.0011.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.30
02:15/1386 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA CERRO P. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.00/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40] 1.90 | 2.40 [ 3.20 | 1.88
03:00| 1281 |[COAP2PATRIOTAS TIGRES 1.5013.50|7.75]12.35|15.0|4.00|32.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15|2.00]1.78 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 19.0|2.45 | 3.00|1.95 | 7.00
03:00| 1490 |[ECU 1 |CA LIBER. CATOLICA 3.10/3.30/2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90|4.10|2.108.50|1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.45 | 2.10
03:00/1689 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO SPORT H. 2.1013.35|3.2513.35/5.30]6.009.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.60|1.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
03:10{ 1492 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS TRIS.SUA. 2.45|2.85/3.10|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.37 | 2.85|5.60 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 3.35
03:45| 1482 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. RIVADAVIA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
03:45| 1491 |ARG 1 |VELEZ GIMNAS.LP 1.9713.05]4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
04:30| 1438 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE SAN MIGU. 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50]1.41 |2.70 | 5.40|3.806.25|5.302.50 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
05:00{12670/MX1W |MONTERR.W  |TIGRESUW (1:1) |2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.708.50|7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.30|3.50|2.05|7.00]1.906.25]1.60|1.95]|2.25|2.10
07:05| 4804 |JPN 1 |TOKYO SHIMIZU 2.8513.20|2.5514.8014.20]9.509.0011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|5.30 | 4.00|2.20|8.00]2.15|7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. A.NIIGATA 1.65|3.605.80]2.55/9.00|4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.002.90 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
08:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |YOKOHAMA KASHIMA 2.90|3.1012.60|5.00|4.4019.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.75
08:00/ 4807 [JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE KASHIWA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.40|8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.05
08:00| 4808 |JPN 1 |OKAYAMA TOKYO V. 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.0019.50 | 9.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 8.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.10
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |[TOYAMA M.YAMAG. 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
08:00/ 4832 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ TOKUSHIMA 2.8012.95|2.6014.80/4.40]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.202.40|9.00]2.308.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
08:00| 4833 | JPN 2 |SAPPORO V VAREN 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.708.00|7.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.90|6.75|1.825.70]1.53 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.95
08:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |KOFU SENDAI 2.85|3.05|2.5014.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.30 | 4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
08:00| 4835 |JPN 2 |IWAKI OMIYA A. 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50|3.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50|1.95 | 6.25]1.82 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.20
08:00| 4836 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO JEF UNIT. 3.4013.35|2.0515.40|3.25]19.50 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.202.15]9.50]1.82 | 5.60| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.97
08:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |OITATR. SANGAN 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]/9.00]9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75|2.409.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85|2.90
08:00| 4839 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. IMABARI 2.75|13.1512.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70| 3.60|2.20 | 7.502.10 | 7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
09:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |GAMBA KYOTO PS 2.35/3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75]10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.25]9.50]1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.70
09:00| 4810 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. FUKUOKA 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.501.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.00
09:00| 4811 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA M.ZELVIA 2.60|3.15/2.85[4.30|4.90|9.009.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70|3.60|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.70
09:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |JUBILO I YAMAGUCHI 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.97 | 6.502.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
09:00| 4838 |JPN 2 |EHIME FUJIEDA 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.20|8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25)|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35




